12U Softball

Time

Date

Home

Away

Field

7:00 PM

5:30 PM

7-May

17-May

Kansas Jayhawks

Texas A&M Aggies

Texas A&M Aggies

Bald Knob

South Softball

South Softball

7:00 PM

5:30 PM

17-May

28-May

Kansas Jayhawks

Texas A&M Aggies

Bald Knob

Kansas Jayhawks

South Softball

High School Softball

7:00 PM

6:30 PM

28-May

4-Jun

Kansas Jayhawks

Southside

Texas A&M Aggies

Texas A&M Aggies

High School Softball

Southside

7:00 PM

7-Jun

Bald Knob

Kansas Jayhawks

Bald Knob

If a game scheduled with an outside source get rained out, it will be made up with a
game between the Aggies and Jayhawks.

Make-Up
Make-Up



